7:00
7:30-8:30
8:30

8:45

9:45

10:00

10:15

11:15
11:30—12:00
12:00
12:30—3:00
3:00

3:30

4:30

4:45

6:00
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Arrival/Child initiated play
Breakfast

Circle time— songs, weather, calendar, choose jobs, discuss
planned activities, choose learning centers

Child initiated play with planned activities available
Group song

Workshops—small group activities

Outdoor play

Group story, hand washing

Family style lunch

Restroom & tooth brushing, independent book reading
Rest time; child initiated quiet play

Afternoon snack

Outdoor play

Group story

Child initiated play

Center closes



