

Preschool Room Schedule

7:00	Arrival/Child initiated play
7:30-8:30	Breakfast
8:30	Circle time—songs, weather, calendar, choose jobs, discuss planned activities, choose learning centers
8:45	Child initiated play with planned activities available
9:45	Group song
10:00	Workshops—small group activities
10:15	Outdoor play
11:15	Group story, hand washing
11:30—12:00	Family style lunch
12:00	Restroom & tooth brushing, independent book reading
12:30—3:00	Rest time; child initiated quiet play
3:00	Afternoon snack
3:30	Outdoor play
4:30	Group story
4:45	Child initiated play
6:00	Center closes